

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl)No(s).7930-7937/2008

STATE OF KERALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.P.ARUMUGHAN & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B. Anand, Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to file spare copies in a week to issue notice
to the unserved respondents.

List again on 10.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar