

ITEM NO.32

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7930-7937/2008

STATE OF KERALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.P.ARUMUGHAN & ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B. anand, Adv.  
Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1, 2, 5 and 7 have been served but there is no appearance.

No counter affidavit has been filed by respondent No.4 and last chance is already over.

Await service on respondent Nos.3 and 6.

List again on 8.7.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd  
..

ITEM NO.32

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7930-7937/2008

STATE OF KERALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.P.ARUMUGHAN & ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B. anand, Adv.  
Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1, 2, 5 and 7 have been served but  
there is no appearance.

No counter affidavit has been filed by respondent  
No.4 and last chance is already over.

Await service on respondent Nos.3 and 6.

List again on 8.7.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd